High Capacity Rotary Vane Pumps
and Roots Pumping Systems
2-3	 MS-Series Rotary Vane Pumps
4-5	 RPS-Series Roots Pumping Systems
6-7	 Typical Applications
8-20	 Pump Models
2
MS-Series Rotary Vane Pumps Features and Benefits

m
ps
Ordering Information
High Capacity Rotary Vane Pumps *	 Part Number
MS-101 2.2 kW Δ230/Y400 V, 50 Hz; IE2; inlet 1¼” gas	 X3751-60019
MS-101 3.0 kW Δ230/Y400 V, 50 Hz; 460 V, 60 Hz; inlet 1¼” gas	 X3751-64008
MS-101 3.0 kW Δ230/Y380 V, 60 Hz; IE2; inlet 1¼” gas	 X3751-60026
MS-101 3.0 kW YY230/Y460 V, 60 Hz; IE2; inlet 1¼” NPT (US version)	 X3751-60021
* Oil charge not included
Oil and Accessories	 Part Number
MS-01 Oil charge for MS-101 (3 liters)	 X3760-64001
Inlet air filter with polyester cartridge, for DN40 KF 	 X3751-60014
Inlet air filter with polyester cartridge, for 1¼” gas 	 X3751-60013
Inlet air filter with polyester cartridge, for 1¼” NPT 	 X3751-60030
Connection fitting kit, for DN40 KF	 X3751-60016
Connection fitting kit, for for 1¼” gas	 X3751-60015
Connection fitting kit, for 1¼” NPT	 X3751-60031
Exhaust filter control pressure switch	 9495077
1¼” gas to DN40 KF adapter	 X3751-64009
1¼” NPT to DN40 KF adapter	 X3751-64010
Spare Parts	 Part Number
MS-101 minor spare part kit	 X3751-60010
MS-101 major spare part kit 	 X3751-60011
MS-101 inlet air filter polyester cartridge 	 X3751-60017
MS-101 exhaust coalescent filter kit 	 X3751-60018
Time (sec)
100
0.1
0 60 120 180 360 480

m
ps
Ordering Information
Roots Pumping Systems including: Roots Pump, RV Pump, Frame, Flexible Hose, Roots Pump Oil,	 Part Number
Assembly, Testing and Packaging. MS Pump Oil Charge NOT included.
RPS-501/301, 230/400V, 50Hz	 X3755-64000
RPS-501/301, 230/460V, 60Hz (US version)	 X3755-64008
RPS-501/301, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3755-64012
RPS-751/301, 230/400V, 50Hz	 X3755-64001
RPS-751/301, 230/460V, 60Hz (US version)	 X3755-64009
RPS-751/301, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3755-64013
RPS-1001/301, 230/400V, 50Hz	 X3755-64002
RPS-1001/301, 400/690V, 50Hz	 X3755-64004
RPS-1001/301, 400/690V, 50Hz - 460V,60Hz	 X3755-64006
RPS-1001/301, 230/460V, 60Hz (US version)	 X3755-64010
RPS-1001/301, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3755-64014
RPS-1401/301, 230/400V, 50Hz	 X3755-64003
RPS-1401/301, 400/690V, 50Hz	 X3755-64005
RPS-1401/301, 400/690V, 50Hz - 460V,60Hz	 X3755-64007
RPS-1401/301, 230/460V, 60Hz (US version)	 X3755-64011
RPS-1401/301, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3755-64015
RPS-2001/631, 400/690V, 50Hz	 X3756-64002
RPS-2001/631, 400/690V, 50Hz - 460V,60Hz	 X3756-64007
RPS-2001/631, 230/460V, 60Hz (US version)	 X3756-64012
RPS-2001/631, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3756-64017
RPS-3001/631, 400/690V, 50Hz	 X3756-64003
RPS-3001/631, 400/690V, 50Hz - 460V,60Hz	 X3756-64008
RPS-3001/631, 230/460V, 60Hz (US version)	 X3756-64013
RPS-3001/631, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3756-64018
RPS-4001/631, 400/690V, 50Hz	 X3756-64004
RPS-4001/631, 400/690V, 50Hz - 460V,60Hz	 X3756-64009
RPS-4001/631, 230/460V, 60Hz (US version)	 X3756-64014
RPS-4001/631, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3756-64019
* Other combinations available on request. Please contact Agilent for details
24
RPS Pumping Systems Models
Ordering Information
Roots Pumps / MS Pump Oil Charge NOT included	 Part Number
RP-251,1.1kW, 230/400V, 50Hz-460V,60Hz	 X3757-64251
RP-251, 1.1kW, 230/460V, 60Hz	 X3757-64252
RP-251, 1.1kW, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3757-64253
RP-501, 2.2kW 230/400V, 50Hz - 460V, 60Hz	 X3757-64501
RP-501, 2.2kW, 230/460V, 60Hz	 X3757-64502
RP-501, 2.2kW, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3757-64503
RP-751, 3kW, 230/400V, 50Hz - 460V, 60Hz	 X3758-64751
RP-751, 3kW, 230/460V, 60Hz	 X3758-64752
RP-751, 3kW, 220/380V, 60Hz	 X3758-64753
RP-1001, 4kW, 230/400V, 50Hz - 460V, 60Hz	 X3758-64001
RP-1001, 4kW, 400/690V, 50Hz - 460V, 60Hz	 X3758-64002
RP-1001, 4kW, 230/460V, 60Hz	 X3758-64003
RP-1001, 4kW, 230/380V, 60Hz	 X3758-64004
RP-1401, 4kW, 220/380V, 60Hz - To be used with VFD	 X3758-64007
RP-1401, 4kW, 230/400V, 50Hz - 460V, 60Hz - To be used with VFD	 X3758-64009
RP-1401, 4kW, 400/690V, 50Hz - 460V, 60Hz - To be used with VFD	 X3758-64010
RP-1401, 5.5kW 230/400V, 50Hz-460V, 60Hz	 X3758-64401
RP-1401, 5.5kW 400/690V, 50Hz-460V, 60Hz	 X3758-64402
RP-1401, 5.5kW, 230/460V, 60Hz	 X3758-64403
RP-1401, 5.5kW, 230/380V, 60Hz	 X3758-64404
RP-2001, 5.5kW, 220/380V, 60Hz - To be used with VFD	 X3759-64001
RP-2001, 5.5kW, 230/460V, 60Hz - To be used with VFD	 X3759-64002
RP-2001, 5.5kW, 400/690V, 50Hz-460V,60Hz - To be used with VFD	 X3759-64003
RP-2001, 7.5kW 400/690V, 50Hz-460V,60Hz	 X3759-64201
RP-2001, 7.5kW, 230/460V, 60Hz	 X3759-64202
RP-2001, 7.5kW, 230/380V, 60Hz	 X3759-64203
RP-3001, 11kW 400/690V, 50Hz-460V, 60Hz	 X3759-64301
RP-3001, 11kW, 230/460V, 60Hz	 X3759-64302
RP-3001, 11kW, 230/380V, 60Hz	 X3759-64303
RP-4001, 11kW 400/690V, 50Hz-460V, 60Hz	 X3759-64401
RP-4001, 11kW, 230/460V, 60Hz	 X3759-64402
RP-4001, 11kW, 230/380V, 60Hz	 X3759-64403
Inverter 4kW, three-phase, 380-480V, IP20, plus software suitable for RP-1401 paired with MS-631	 X3761-64012
Inverter 4kW, three-phase, 380-480V, IP66, plus software suitable for RP-1401 paired with MS-631	 X3761-64013
Inverter 5.5kW, three-phase, 380-480V, IP20, plus software suitable for RP-2001 paired with MS-631	 X3761-64014
Inverter 5.5kW, three-phase, 380-480V, IP66, plus software suitable for RP-2001 paired with MS-631	 X3761-64015

m
ps
Ordering Information
Spare Part Kits & Accessories	 Part Number
RP-1001 Minor Spare Part Kit	 9497020
RP-751 Minor Spare Part Kit	 9497021
RP-1401 Minor Spare Part Kit	 9497022
RP-2001 Minor Spare Part Kit	 9497023
RP-3001 Minor Spare Part Kit	 9497024
RP-4001 Minor Spare Part Kit	 9497025
RP-1001 Major Spare Part Kit	 9497026
RP-751 Major Spare Part Kit	 9497027
RP-1401 Major Spare Part Kit	 9497028
RP-2001 Major Spare Part Kit	 9497029
RP-3001 Major Spare Part Kit	 9497030
RP-4001 Major Spare Part Kit	 9497031
DN80Pn16 to DN63ISO-K Adapter Flange Kit	 X3761-64000
DN100Pn16 to DN63ISO-K Adapter Flange Kit	 X3761-64001
DN100Pn16 to DN100ISO-K Adapter Flange Kit	 X3761-64002
DN150Pn16 to DN100ISO-K Adapter Flange Kit	 X3761-64003
DN150Pn16 to DN160ISO-K Adapter Flange Kit	 X3761-64004
DN63 ISO-K Inlet Mesh Kit	 X3761-64005
DN100 ISO-K Inlet Mesh Kit	 X3761-64006
DN160 ISO-K Inlet Mesh Kit	 X3761-64007